REINSTATEMENT TV 100 487								
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250								
Olympia, WA Telephone (360) 664-122	98504-7250 P2 - Fax (360) 586-1181							
Intrastate Common Cari	rier Operating Authority							
APPLICATION (excluding Household Goods								
FOR OFFICIA	LUSE ONLY 1/21/266							
Reception Number: 0019991 Sefety:								
111 0268 200 02 100 00 Insurance	MULL Employee:							
TYPE OF APPLICA								
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority							
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE							
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS							
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CASERVICE								
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE								
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMO (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	N CARRIER PERMIT For Comm! Auth 本							
	PAYMENT							
Check G Money Order CAmey Chicago	Expiration Date							
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false stateme authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant	ent, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am nt, and that all information on file is current and valid.							
Name (printed): DALE MCNITT	Date: <u>03-25-10</u>							
Signature:	THIE: OWNER							
MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION								
CC#: 59336 US DOT# 137 5506 WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:								
APPLICANT NAME: PHONE#: 509-738-2777 Dale Mcnit								
Oble Men, It Trucking Logging + Excitabilities Of								
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box) 2699 GANATIER BARRETT RD								
(city, state, zip)								
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different) Kettle FAIIs WA 99141								

1

e.	~	~	٠	,	~	~	•	

TYPE OF BUSINESS STRUCTURE (check individual or complete partnership/corporation information)								
☑ INDIVIDUAL ☐ PARTNERSHIP ☐ CORPORATION – STATE OF INCORPORATION (LP, LLP, LLC)								
NAME		TITLE	STOCI	K DI	STRIBUTION OR PERC	ENTAGE OF SHARE		
Dale Meni	TT 0	owner	. / (00 9	6			
		TRA	NSFER OF PE	ERN	NIT NUMBER			
Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of <u>current</u> permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.								
NAME ON PERM	літ:				PERMIT NU	IMBER:		
			_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Signature of cu	rrent permit	holder			120	Date		
	IN	ISURAN	CE REQUIRE	ME cent	NTS (must check one)) lved)		
The applicant WILL NOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity and WILL only operate vehicles less than 10,000 pounds gross weight rating\$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance is required. You do not need to complete the Safety Fitness Survey. The applicant WILL NOT HAUL hazardous materials in any quantity \$750,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance and submit the Safety Fitness Survey Section 1. The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance and submit the Safety Fitness Survey Sections 1 and 2.						The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey – Sections 1 and 2.		
				add	itional list if necessary	(1814		
UNIT#	LICEN	ISE#	STATE			VIN#		
6		··	WASH		891578			
I, as applicant, understand that the filling of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date 03-25-10 Date Date								
			2					

4	<u> </u>	V	<u>nu</u> (,EK	HEIC	AIE UF LIAI	DIL		UKANU	Mar 25 2010 12:26pm □		3/25/2010
As 12	soci 10 5	ate 3	09)935- ed Indep rd Stree	endent		AX (509)935-4485 ies	,	ONLY AND HOLDER.	CONFERS NO THIS CERTIFICA	UED AS A MATTER OF RIGHTS UPON THE CE TE DOES NOT AMENI FFORDED BY THE PO	ERTI D, E)	FICATE CTEND OR
PO Box 108 Chewelah, WA 99109							INSURERS A	INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE				
					cing Lo	gging & Excavation		INSURER A: An	merican State	es Insurance Co		
	:	262	9 Gallah	er Rd				INSURER 8:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	寸	
	l	Ket	tle Fall	s, WA	99141			INSURER C:			\neg	
								INSURER D:				
								INSURER E:				
T A M P	NY RE	CUI QUI RTA	ES OF INSU REMENT, TE AIN, THE INS AGGREGATE	RM OR CURANCE	ONDITION AFFORDE HOWN MA	OW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO TO NOF ANY CONTRACT OR OTH D BY THE POLICIES DESCRIB AY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POLICY NUMBER	IER DO ED HI PAID	OCUMEN T WITH F EREIN IS SUBJEC CLAIMS.	RESPECT TO WHIC	H THIS CERTIFICATE MAY MS, EXCLUSIONS AND CO	/ BE	ISSUED OR
		GEN	IERAL LIABILI	TY						EACH OCCURRENCE	5	
			COMMERCIAL	GENERAL	LIABILITY					DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (FA occurrence)	\$	
			CLAIMS	MADE	DCCUR					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	
										PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	
										GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	
		GEN	N'L AGGREGAT		PLIES PER:		ŀ			PRODUCTS - COMP/OF AGG	5	
		ΑUI	POLICY FOMOBILE LIAI ANY AUTO		roc	06CC01957	510	01/16/2010	01/16/2011	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	5	1,000,000
Α		X	SCHEDULED	AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Për person)	\$	
			HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
						***************************************				PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
		GAF	RAGE LIABILIT	Υ						AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$	
			ANY AUTO							OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY: AGG	-	
		EXC	ESS/UMBRELI	A LIABILIT	Υ					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
			OCCUR -	CLAI	MS MADE					AGGREGATE	\$	
,			DEDUCTIBLE RETENTION	\$							s s	
	WOR	KERS	COMPENSAT				-+			WC STATU- OTH-		
	EMPL	OYE.	RS' LIABILITY							E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	OFF	PROF DERM	PRIETOR/PART MEMBER EXCL	NER/EXECT UDED?	JTIVE					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	+	
	If yes	desc	zribe under PROVISIONS be	low						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	+	
	OTHE	R									<u></u>	
DE\$	CRIPTI	ON Q	F OPERATION	5 / LOCATIO	ONS / VEHIC	LES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY END	ORSE	MENT / SPECIAL PRO	VISIONS	1		-
WUTC PO Box 47250						CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 10 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES.						
01ympia, WA 98504-7250						AUTHORIZED RE	PRESENTATIVE	J.BC				